
Lamar - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  1 Feb 09   vs Oklahoma State       Wright         3   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    3    1   -    0-2    1-1   L  2-5 

  1 Feb 09   vs Oklahoma State       Simon          2   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers, J.    8    1   -    1-4    2-2   L  2-5 

  2 Feb 10   vs Illinois - Chicago   SCHROEDER      2   SB    Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    3    2   -    4-9    3-3   L  8-9 

  2 Feb 10   vs Illinois - Chicago   GEMPP JR.      2   SB    Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    4    2   -    4-9    4-4   L  8-9 

  3 Feb 11   vs Cal State Northridge Dabbs          4   SB    Walker, J.   Vickers, J.    7    2   -    2-3    5-5   W  6-4 

  3 Feb 11   vs Cal State Northridge Bardeguez      3    CS   Walker, J.   Vickers, J.    7    2   -    2-4    5-6   W  6-4 

  3 Feb 11   vs Cal State Northridge Cates          2   SB    Depoy, B.    Vickers, J.    8    2   -    3-4    6-7   W  6-4 

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Stampone       2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    1    2   -    0-0    7-8   L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Roth           2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    2    1   -    0-3    8-9   L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Roth           2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    3    2   -    0-7    9-10  L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Perron         2    CS   Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    5    0   -    5-8    9-11  L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Gorman         2   SB    Ramirez, J.  Vickers, J.    8    2   -    7-12  10-12  L  8-12

  5 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Stampone       2    CS   Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    4    1   -    3-0   10-13  W 19-0 

  6 Feb 18   Holy Cross              Aldrich        2   SB    Morgal, M.   Vickers, J.    3    1   -    4-2   11-14  W  9-6 

  8 Feb 24   Creighton               Sinclair       3   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers, J.    7    2   -   12-3   12-15  W 12-3 

  9 Feb 25   Arkansas State          Eller          2   SB    Morgal, M.   Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0   13-16  W  8-5 

 10 Feb 27   LeMoyne College         Crawford       2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    3    2   -    3-0   14-17  W  6-1 

 10 Feb 27   LeMoyne College         Crawford       2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    5    1   -    4-1   15-18  W  6-1 

 11 Feb 28   LeMoyne College         Crawford       3   SB    Stutes, J.   Vickers, J.    3    2   -    0-1   16-19  W  8-2 

 19 Mar 12   Louisiana Tech          Rike           2   SB    Meyer, S.    Ambort, M.     4    1   -    6-0   17-20  L  9-12

 19 Mar 12   Louisiana Tech          Combs          2   SB    Ramirez, J.  Ambort, M.     7    1   -    7-11  18-21  L  9-12

 24 Mar 20   at UTSA                 Keithley, J.   2   SB    Walker, J.   Ambort, M.     3    2   -    0-1   19-22  L  0-5 

 24 Mar 20   at UTSA                 Ponza, M.      2   SB    Meyer, S.    Ambort, M.     6    2   -    0-5   20-23  L  0-5 

 24 Mar 20   at UTSA                 Lockwood, T.   3    CS   Erickson, T. Ambort, M.     8    1   -    0-5   20-24  L  0-5 

 26 Mar 23   at Stephen F. Austin    Gardner, Z.    3   SB    Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    6    1   -    7-2   21-25  W  8-4 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Pitts, J.      3   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    1    1   -    2-2   22-26  W  9-7 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Croft, K.      2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    4    1   -    3-5   23-27  W  9-7 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Pitts, J.      2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    7    2   -    4-7   24-28  W  9-7 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Croft, K.      2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    8    2   -    4-7   25-29  W  9-7 

 28 Mar 25   at Stephen F. Austin    Crabtree, K.   3   SB    Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    8    1   -    3-6   26-30  L  3-6 

 29 Mar 27   Houston                 Flores, L.     2    CS   Walker, J.   Vickers, J.    3    2   -    3-4   26-31  L 10-17

 29 Mar 27   Houston                 Presley        2   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers, J.   10    0   -   10-10  27-32  L 10-17

 30 Mar 30   Nicholls State          Corley, Q.     2    CS   Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0   27-33  W  7-5 

 30 Mar 30   Nicholls State          Cook, B.       3   SB    Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    2    2   -    0-0   28-34  W  7-5 

 33 Apr 03   at Louisiana-Lafayette  Gisclair       2    CS   Depoy, B.    Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0   28-35  L  4-5 

 34 Apr 06   at Central Arkansas     Houk, C.       2   SB    Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0   29-36  L  8-16

 34 Apr 06   at Central Arkansas     Dickson, Z.    2   SB    Williams, C. Vickers, J.    6    0   -    5-10  30-37  L  8-16

 34 Apr 06   at Central Arkansas     Rawls, K.      2    CS   Williams, C. Vickers, J.    8    0   -    8-14  30-38  L  8-16

 38 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Mann, C.       2    CS   Harrington   Ambort         3    2   -    4-0   30-39  W  9-6 

 38 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Stein, K.      2   SB    Erickson, T. Ambort         9    1   -    9-5   31-40  W  9-6 

 39 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Holzbach, J.   2   SB    Needham      Vickers        3    2   -    5-3   32-41  W  8-7 

 39 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Krailo, K.     2   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers        7    1   -    7-5   33-42  W  8-7 

 40 Apr 15   at Sam Houston State    Holzbach, J.   2   SB    Sisk         Vickers        2    2   -    2-1   34-43  W  5-4 

 41 Apr 20   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, T.   2    CS   Harrington   Ambort         1    0   -    0-0   34-44  W  7-3 

 42 Apr 21   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, C.   3   SB    Needham      Vickers        5    1  4-1   0-0   35-45  L  0-3 

 43 Apr 22   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, T.   3   SB    Sisk         Vickers        5    2   -    3-1   36-46  W  3-2 

 43 Apr 22   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, T.   2    CS   Erickson, T. Vickers        7    1   -    3-1   36-47  W  3-2 

 45 Apr 27   Texas State             Goldschmidt,   2   SB    Harrington   Ambort         7    2   -    2-0   37-48  W  3-0 

 46 Apr 28   Texas State             Randell, L.    2   SB    Needham      Vickers        2    2   -    0-0   38-49  L  1-8 



Lamar - Depoy, B. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  3 Feb 11   vs Cal State Northridge Cates          2   SB    Depoy, B.    Vickers, J.    8    2   -    3-4    1-1   W  6-4 

 33 Apr 03   at Louisiana-Lafayette  Gisclair       2    CS   Depoy, B.    Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0    1-2   L  4-5 

Lamar - Erickson, T. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  2 Feb 10   vs Illinois - Chicago   SCHROEDER      2   SB    Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    3    2   -    4-9    1-1   L  8-9 

  2 Feb 10   vs Illinois - Chicago   GEMPP JR.      2   SB    Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    4    2   -    4-9    2-2   L  8-9 

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Perron         2    CS   Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    5    0   -    5-8    2-3   L  8-12

 24 Mar 20   at UTSA                 Lockwood, T.   3    CS   Erickson, T. Ambort, M.     8    1   -    0-5    2-4   L  0-5 

 28 Mar 25   at Stephen F. Austin    Crabtree, K.   3   SB    Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    8    1   -    3-6    3-5   L  3-6 

 38 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Stein, K.      2   SB    Erickson, T. Ambort         9    1   -    9-5    4-6   W  9-6 

 43 Apr 22   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, T.   2    CS   Erickson, T. Vickers        7    1   -    3-1    4-7   W  3-2 

Lamar - Harrington - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 38 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Mann, C.       2    CS   Harrington   Ambort         3    2   -    4-0    0-1   W  9-6 

 41 Apr 20   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, T.   2    CS   Harrington   Ambort         1    0   -    0-0    0-2   W  7-3 

 45 Apr 27   Texas State             Goldschmidt,   2   SB    Harrington   Ambort         7    2   -    2-0    1-3   W  3-0 

Lamar - Harrington,A - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  1 Feb 09   vs Oklahoma State       Wright         3   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    3    1   -    0-2    1-1   L  2-5 

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Stampone       2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    1    2   -    0-0    2-2   L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Roth           2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    2    1   -    0-3    3-3   L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Roth           2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    3    2   -    0-7    4-4   L  8-12

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Pitts, J.      3   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    1    1   -    2-2    5-5   W  9-7 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Croft, K.      2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    4    1   -    3-5    6-6   W  9-7 

Lamar - Meyer, S. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  1 Feb 09   vs Oklahoma State       Simon          2   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers, J.    8    1   -    1-4    1-1   L  2-5 

  8 Feb 24   Creighton               Sinclair       3   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers, J.    7    2   -   12-3    2-2   W 12-3 

 19 Mar 12   Louisiana Tech          Rike           2   SB    Meyer, S.    Ambort, M.     4    1   -    6-0    3-3   L  9-12

 24 Mar 20   at UTSA                 Ponza, M.      2   SB    Meyer, S.    Ambort, M.     6    2   -    0-5    4-4   L  0-5 

 29 Mar 27   Houston                 Presley        2   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers, J.   10    0   -   10-10   5-5   L 10-17

 39 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Krailo, K.     2   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers        7    1   -    7-5    6-6   W  8-7 

Lamar - Morgal, M. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  6 Feb 18   Holy Cross              Aldrich        2   SB    Morgal, M.   Vickers, J.    3    1   -    4-2    1-1   W  9-6 

  9 Feb 25   Arkansas State          Eller          2   SB    Morgal, M.   Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0    2-2   W  8-5 

Lamar - Needham - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 39 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Holzbach, J.   2   SB    Needham      Vickers        3    2   -    5-3    1-1   W  8-7 

 42 Apr 21   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, C.   3   SB    Needham      Vickers        5    1  4-1   0-0    2-2   L  0-3 

 46 Apr 28   Texas State             Randell, L.    2   SB    Needham      Vickers        2    2   -    0-0    3-3   L  1-8 

Lamar - Needham, B. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 10 Feb 27   LeMoyne College         Crawford       2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    3    2   -    3-0    1-1   W  6-1 

 10 Feb 27   LeMoyne College         Crawford       2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    5    1   -    4-1    2-2   W  6-1 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Pitts, J.      2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    7    2   -    4-7    3-3   W  9-7 



Lamar - Needham, B. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Croft, K.      2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    8    2   -    4-7    4-4   W  9-7 

Lamar - Ramirez, J. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Gorman         2   SB    Ramirez, J.  Vickers, J.    8    2   -    7-12   1-1   L  8-12

 19 Mar 12   Louisiana Tech          Combs          2   SB    Ramirez, J.  Ambort, M.     7    1   -    7-11   2-2   L  9-12

Lamar - Sisk - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 40 Apr 15   at Sam Houston State    Holzbach, J.   2   SB    Sisk         Vickers        2    2   -    2-1    1-1   W  5-4 

 43 Apr 22   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, T.   3   SB    Sisk         Vickers        5    2   -    3-1    2-2   W  3-2 

Lamar - Sisk, B. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  5 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Stampone       2    CS   Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    4    1   -    3-0    0-1   W 19-0 

 26 Mar 23   at Stephen F. Austin    Gardner, Z.    3   SB    Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    6    1   -    7-2    1-2   W  8-4 

 30 Mar 30   Nicholls State          Corley, Q.     2    CS   Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0    1-3   W  7-5 

 30 Mar 30   Nicholls State          Cook, B.       3   SB    Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    2    2   -    0-0    2-4   W  7-5 

 34 Apr 06   at Central Arkansas     Houk, C.       2   SB    Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0    3-5   L  8-16

Lamar - Stutes, J. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 11 Feb 28   LeMoyne College         Crawford       3   SB    Stutes, J.   Vickers, J.    3    2   -    0-1    1-1   W  8-2 

Lamar - Walker, J. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  3 Feb 11   vs Cal State Northridge Dabbs          4   SB    Walker, J.   Vickers, J.    7    2   -    2-3    1-1   W  6-4 

  3 Feb 11   vs Cal State Northridge Bardeguez      3    CS   Walker, J.   Vickers, J.    7    2   -    2-4    1-2   W  6-4 

 24 Mar 20   at UTSA                 Keithley, J.   2   SB    Walker, J.   Ambort, M.     3    2   -    0-1    2-3   L  0-5 

 29 Mar 27   Houston                 Flores, L.     2    CS   Walker, J.   Vickers, J.    3    2   -    3-4    2-4   L 10-17

Lamar - Williams, C. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 34 Apr 06   at Central Arkansas     Dickson, Z.    2   SB    Williams, C. Vickers, J.    6    0   -    5-10   1-1   L  8-16

 34 Apr 06   at Central Arkansas     Rawls, K.      2    CS   Williams, C. Vickers, J.    8    0   -    8-14   1-2   L  8-16



Lamar - Ambort - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 38 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Mann, C.       2    CS   Harrington   Ambort         3    2   -    4-0    0-1   W  9-6 

 38 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Stein, K.      2   SB    Erickson, T. Ambort         9    1   -    9-5    1-2   W  9-6 

 41 Apr 20   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, T.   2    CS   Harrington   Ambort         1    0   -    0-0    1-3   W  7-3 

 45 Apr 27   Texas State             Goldschmidt,   2   SB    Harrington   Ambort         7    2   -    2-0    2-4   W  3-0 

Lamar - Ambort, M. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 19 Mar 12   Louisiana Tech          Rike           2   SB    Meyer, S.    Ambort, M.     4    1   -    6-0    1-1   L  9-12

 19 Mar 12   Louisiana Tech          Combs          2   SB    Ramirez, J.  Ambort, M.     7    1   -    7-11   2-2   L  9-12

 24 Mar 20   at UTSA                 Keithley, J.   2   SB    Walker, J.   Ambort, M.     3    2   -    0-1    3-3   L  0-5 

 24 Mar 20   at UTSA                 Ponza, M.      2   SB    Meyer, S.    Ambort, M.     6    2   -    0-5    4-4   L  0-5 

 24 Mar 20   at UTSA                 Lockwood, T.   3    CS   Erickson, T. Ambort, M.     8    1   -    0-5    4-5   L  0-5 

Lamar - Vickers - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 39 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Holzbach, J.   2   SB    Needham      Vickers        3    2   -    5-3    1-1   W  8-7 

 39 Apr 14   at Sam Houston State    Krailo, K.     2   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers        7    1   -    7-5    2-2   W  8-7 

 40 Apr 15   at Sam Houston State    Holzbach, J.   2   SB    Sisk         Vickers        2    2   -    2-1    3-3   W  5-4 

 42 Apr 21   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, C.   3   SB    Needham      Vickers        5    1  4-1   0-0    4-4   L  0-3 

 43 Apr 22   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, T.   3   SB    Sisk         Vickers        5    2   -    3-1    5-5   W  3-2 

 43 Apr 22   TAMU-Corpus Christi     Williams, T.   2    CS   Erickson, T. Vickers        7    1   -    3-1    5-6   W  3-2 

 46 Apr 28   Texas State             Randell, L.    2   SB    Needham      Vickers        2    2   -    0-0    6-7   L  1-8 

Lamar - Vickers, J. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

  1 Feb 09   vs Oklahoma State       Wright         3   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    3    1   -    0-2    1-1   L  2-5 

  1 Feb 09   vs Oklahoma State       Simon          2   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers, J.    8    1   -    1-4    2-2   L  2-5 

  2 Feb 10   vs Illinois - Chicago   SCHROEDER      2   SB    Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    3    2   -    4-9    3-3   L  8-9 

  2 Feb 10   vs Illinois - Chicago   GEMPP JR.      2   SB    Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    4    2   -    4-9    4-4   L  8-9 

  3 Feb 11   vs Cal State Northridge Dabbs          4   SB    Walker, J.   Vickers, J.    7    2   -    2-3    5-5   W  6-4 

  3 Feb 11   vs Cal State Northridge Bardeguez      3    CS   Walker, J.   Vickers, J.    7    2   -    2-4    5-6   W  6-4 

  3 Feb 11   vs Cal State Northridge Cates          2   SB    Depoy, B.    Vickers, J.    8    2   -    3-4    6-7   W  6-4 

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Stampone       2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    1    2   -    0-0    7-8   L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Roth           2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    2    1   -    0-3    8-9   L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Roth           2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    3    2   -    0-7    9-10  L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Perron         2    CS   Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    5    0   -    5-8    9-11  L  8-12

  4 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Gorman         2   SB    Ramirez, J.  Vickers, J.    8    2   -    7-12  10-12  L  8-12

  5 Feb 17   Holy Cross              Stampone       2    CS   Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    4    1   -    3-0   10-13  W 19-0 

  6 Feb 18   Holy Cross              Aldrich        2   SB    Morgal, M.   Vickers, J.    3    1   -    4-2   11-14  W  9-6 

  8 Feb 24   Creighton               Sinclair       3   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers, J.    7    2   -   12-3   12-15  W 12-3 

  9 Feb 25   Arkansas State          Eller          2   SB    Morgal, M.   Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0   13-16  W  8-5 

 10 Feb 27   LeMoyne College         Crawford       2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    3    2   -    3-0   14-17  W  6-1 

 10 Feb 27   LeMoyne College         Crawford       2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    5    1   -    4-1   15-18  W  6-1 

 11 Feb 28   LeMoyne College         Crawford       3   SB    Stutes, J.   Vickers, J.    3    2   -    0-1   16-19  W  8-2 

 26 Mar 23   at Stephen F. Austin    Gardner, Z.    3   SB    Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    6    1   -    7-2   17-20  W  8-4 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Pitts, J.      3   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    1    1   -    2-2   18-21  W  9-7 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Croft, K.      2   SB    Harrington,A Vickers, J.    4    1   -    3-5   19-22  W  9-7 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Pitts, J.      2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    7    2   -    4-7   20-23  W  9-7 

 27 Mar 24   at Stephen F. Austin    Croft, K.      2   SB    Needham, B.  Vickers, J.    8    2   -    4-7   21-24  W  9-7 

 28 Mar 25   at Stephen F. Austin    Crabtree, K.   3   SB    Erickson, T. Vickers, J.    8    1   -    3-6   22-25  L  3-6 

 29 Mar 27   Houston                 Flores, L.     2    CS   Walker, J.   Vickers, J.    3    2   -    3-4   22-26  L 10-17

 29 Mar 27   Houston                 Presley        2   SB    Meyer, S.    Vickers, J.   10    0   -   10-10  23-27  L 10-17

 30 Mar 30   Nicholls State          Corley, Q.     2    CS   Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0   23-28  W  7-5 

 30 Mar 30   Nicholls State          Cook, B.       3   SB    Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    2    2   -    0-0   24-29  W  7-5 

 33 Apr 03   at Louisiana-Lafayette  Gisclair       2    CS   Depoy, B.    Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0   24-30  L  4-5 

 34 Apr 06   at Central Arkansas     Houk, C.       2   SB    Sisk, B.     Vickers, J.    1    1   -    0-0   25-31  L  8-16

 34 Apr 06   at Central Arkansas     Dickson, Z.    2   SB    Williams, C. Vickers, J.    6    0   -    5-10  26-32  L  8-16



Lamar - Vickers, J. - Stolen Bases Allowed (2007)

Gm# Date     Opponent                Runner       Base Result Pitcher      Catcher      Inn Outs Count Score  Ratio    Final

 34 Apr 06   at Central Arkansas     Rawls, K.      2    CS   Williams, C. Vickers, J.    8    0   -    8-14  26-33  L  8-16


